3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

Airdrop at
50000usdt.life

Airdrop at
50000usdt.cc

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0xe75c37d605ba8f8735a3182c4da901efd462983d

Balance

0 50,000 USDT

0 50,000 USDT

Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly

Randomly

Transaction Id

You

You

You

You

You

You

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

$39,853
$39,853
$39,853
$39,853
$39,853

$39,853

Amount



https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xe75c37d605ba8f8735a3182c4da901efd462983d

Date & time

2024-03-31
01:23:40

2024-03-30
04:46:15

Date & time

2024-04-01
10:54:10

2024-03-31
06:09:15

2024-03-31
01:48:20

2024-03-30
21:17:40

2024-03-30
14:47:50

2024-03-30
11:40:45

Transaction Id

Oxc268bfel2b2ccdéehebd

7be25e2cfes5c765d3bb360

189af4baf95526076ed546

Ox8bh88eScébef842c7d8da

e850f10c0ec809838c0427

ab7ab3ecc556f8h0ee073d

Transaction Id

Oxca3d?2a80438c258acfth?2

bdb135b5db359f2cfhbfabés

19747ff24c05aeedd443de

0x274d2ddcée3?2ed9bdfed

41e729252b6ef914969161

d2f49434a67004604d08aa

Ox00bcb62985ec8t42494a9

1607ab9c8c20173883¢c115

ef4202a9120ce43e70f2a8

Ox39b3b23be388d2hadéda

8b1126be55821b5490alel

289c62d2474c4354ed5¢c97

0x813f77a93ceh380ada82

9eel199f48c5b6919fcfla8

b7bc20be61c53820fde316

0x83620babb83dd%2a4709c

146a6165c6d7dd694e238e

931a32fe9cd34b6f703csSe

Amount

+ 1 50,000 USDT

+ 1 50,000 USDT

Amount

+ 1 Randomly
$39,853

+ 1 Randomly
$39,853

+ 1 Randomly
$39,853

+ 1 Randomly
$39,853

+ 1 Randomly
$39,853

+ 1 Randomly
$39,853

You

You

You

You

You

You

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc268bfe12b2ccd6cbeb37be25e2cfe5c765d3bb360189af4baf95526076ed546
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc268bfe12b2ccd6cbeb37be25e2cfe5c765d3bb360189af4baf95526076ed546
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc268bfe12b2ccd6cbeb37be25e2cfe5c765d3bb360189af4baf95526076ed546
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8bb88e5c6ef842c7d8dae850f10c0ec809838c0427ab7ab3ecc556f8b0ee073d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8bb88e5c6ef842c7d8dae850f10c0ec809838c0427ab7ab3ecc556f8b0ee073d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8bb88e5c6ef842c7d8dae850f10c0ec809838c0427ab7ab3ecc556f8b0ee073d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xca3d9a80438c258acfb2bdb135b5db359f2cfbfa6519747ff24c05aeedd443de
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xca3d9a80438c258acfb2bdb135b5db359f2cfbfa6519747ff24c05aeedd443de
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xca3d9a80438c258acfb2bdb135b5db359f2cfbfa6519747ff24c05aeedd443de
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x274d2ddc6e32ed9bdfed41e729252b6ef914969161d2f49434a67004604d08aa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x274d2ddc6e32ed9bdfed41e729252b6ef914969161d2f49434a67004604d08aa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x274d2ddc6e32ed9bdfed41e729252b6ef914969161d2f49434a67004604d08aa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x00bc62985ec8f42494a91607ab9c8c20173883c115ef4202a9120ce43e70f2a8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x00bc62985ec8f42494a91607ab9c8c20173883c115ef4202a9120ce43e70f2a8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x00bc62985ec8f42494a91607ab9c8c20173883c115ef4202a9120ce43e70f2a8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x39b3b23be388d2bad6da8b1126be55821b5490a1e0289c62d2474c4354ed5c97
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x39b3b23be388d2bad6da8b1126be55821b5490a1e0289c62d2474c4354ed5c97
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x39b3b23be388d2bad6da8b1126be55821b5490a1e0289c62d2474c4354ed5c97
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x813f77a93ceb380ada829ee199f48c5b6919fcf1a8b7bc20be61c53820fde316
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x813f77a93ceb380ada829ee199f48c5b6919fcf1a8b7bc20be61c53820fde316
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x813f77a93ceb380ada829ee199f48c5b6919fcf1a8b7bc20be61c53820fde316
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x83620ba0b83dd9a4709c146a6165c6d7dd694e238e931a32fe9cd34b6f703c5e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x83620ba0b83dd9a4709c146a6165c6d7dd694e238e931a32fe9cd34b6f703c5e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x83620ba0b83dd9a4709c146a6165c6d7dd694e238e931a32fe9cd34b6f703c5e

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

7  2024-03-30 0x2c26561b31685a1c89df + 1 Randomly You Won v
09:01:00 0671678a11d325fc575ee? $39,853
018147ee2f55520f%balfl

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c26561b31685a1c89df0671678a11d325fc575ee7018147ee2f55520f9ba1f1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c26561b31685a1c89df0671678a11d325fc575ee7018147ee2f55520f9ba1f1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c26561b31685a1c89df0671678a11d325fc575ee7018147ee2f55520f9ba1f1

